1300011922

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/5	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100242253191

01/04/13--01012--025 **160.00

2013 JAN 22 AH 8: 57

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER JAN 23 2013 SUBJECT:

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Maggie	Vazquez				
MV&AKI	LC	Name of Person			
M&AF	Rental Proper	ty			
		Firm/Company			
5680 S	W 88th Avenu	ıe			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		Σ _i ς	20
Miami,	FL 33173			A Part of the second of the se	2013 JAN
	Cit	y/State and Zip Cod	le	70°	N 22
mvazquez	1@bellsouth.net			141 4- 241 17 55 75	
	E-mail address: (to be used	or future annual rep	ort notification)		; 🚅
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		32	8:57
Maggie Va	zquez	_{at (} 305	,773-76	626 ³⁷	7
Name	of Person	\	le & Daytime Telep	phone Number	_
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional co)	~	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
	Mailing Address	Stroot/C	'nurier Address		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liabili	ty Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5680 SW 88th Avenue	5680 SW 88th Avenue	
Miami, FL 33173	Miami, FL 33173	·
The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:	≥
The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:	2013 JAN
	s of the registered agent are:	2013 JAN 22 \$4507897 \$617497858
	• •	
Ignacio J. Vazquez 5680 SW 88th Avenue	• •	
Ignacio J. Vazquez 5680 SW 88th Avenue	Name	
5680 SW 88th Avenue	Name	HOP S

(CONTINUED)

Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MCP" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRW – Managing Member	•
President	Maggie Vazquez
-	5680 SW 88th Avenue
	Miami, FL 33173
Managing Member	Angie D. Kenhan
Wanaging Wember	12650 NW 102 Court
	Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016
	· ·
·	
	· _ ·
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL must be specific and cannot be more than five business ag.)
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is	must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is	must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of filin	must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of filin	must be specific and cannot be more than five business ag.)
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filin REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five business (13 Jan 22 Am
LE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filin REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five business ag.) AN 22 AN 22 An authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filin REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false in the section constitutes are affirmation of the section constitutes and affirmation of the section constitutes are affirmation of the section constitutes and affirmation of the section constitutes are affirmation of the section constitutes and affirmation of the section constitutes are	must be specific and cannot be more than five business (13.)
LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filin REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false in the section constitutes are affirmation of the section constitutes and affirmation of the section constitutes are affirmation of the section constitutes and affirmation of the section constitutes are affirmation of the section constitutes and affirmation of the section constitutes are	must be specific and cannot be more than five business ag.) All 22 Ember or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)